
ELITE/COMPETITIVE

NAME BIB G T R AG PTS B PTS OVRL PTS GENDER G

JORDON BUSCEMI 466 M 1:06:03 1 20+ 100 1+ 101 TIME T

JAY FLORES 447 M 1:12:17 2 90 90 RANK R

JACOB RODRIGUEZ 468 M 1:12:54 3 20- 80 1+ 81 AGE GROUP AG

WILLIAM CARROLL 425 M 1:13:11 4 70 70 POINTS PTS

JEFF WOLSCHLAG 426 M 1:16:01 5 40+ 60 1+ 61 BONUS POINTS B PTS

ERIK CARRANZA 467 M 1:17:13 6 50 50 OVERALL POINTS OVRL PTS

SCOTT WIERZYCKI 444 M 1:17:33 7 30+ 40 1+ 41

NICK KRAHN 555 M 1:18:35 8 30 30

ANTONIO PUSATERI 484 M 1:24:08 9 20 20

MARSHALL McALLISTER 438 M 1:24:34 10 10 10

MICHAEL SALGUERO 459 M 1:28:08 11 9 9

JAKE DOHM 434 M 1:31:52 12 8 8

CHRIS TAUER 441 M 1:34:31 13 7 7

JEFF LEE 460 M 1:35:47 14 6 6

JENNIFER L. CROASDALE 101 F 1:36:30 15 30+ 5 1+ 6

NICK SWISHER 483 M 1:36:41 16 4 4

KELLY DZIERZYNSKI 445 F 1:36:54 17 3 3

DONALD CARROLL 427 M 1:37:28 18 2 2

ARIELLE WADAS 451 F 1:38:06 19 20+ 1 1+ 2

GUILERMO CAZARES 486 M 1:38:11 20 0 0

ANDRE LAZAR 480 M 1:38:38 21 0 0

JEFF FRANK 421 M 1:41:11 23 50+ 0 1+ 1

BARUCH CABALLERO 432 M 1:41:29 22 0 0

MARK HEYMAN 102 M 1:46:39 24 0 0

LISA NONDORF 467 F 1:53:16 25 40+ 0 1+ 1

MATT HOTOPP 485 M 2:00:09 26 0 0

FABIAN SERGIO 431 M 2:05:04 27 0 0

KEITH PURALEWSKI 478 M 2:07:21 28 0 0

MEGAN BERG 446 F 2:08:17 29 0 0

TY TUCKER 455 M 2:12:11 30 0 0

RYAN SLOAN 456 M 2:13:13 31 0 0

COLBY LEITH 452 M 2:13:56 32 0 0

ALANA THOMPSON 461 F 2:36:49 33 0 0

BENJAMIN DYDYNA 472 M 2:37:10 34 0 0

JANET KOVACH 419 F 2:37:11 35 0 0

SPENCER LEE 479 M 2:37:13 36 0 0

ANOUSONE BOUNKKET 457 M 2:41:47 37 0 0

BRADLEY FEINER 473 M 2:42:27 38 0 0

AMANDA FEINER 474 F 2:42:28 39 0 0

CHRISTOPHER BALVEN 439 M 1:39:13 40 -1 -1

DAN BERG 475 M 2:08:17 41 -1 -1

AL VILLASENO 462 M 2:33:13 42 -1 -1



MEN'S STATS

NAME BIB G T R AG PTS B PTS OVRL PTS GENDER G

JORDON BUSCEMI 466 M 1:06:03 1 20+ 100 1+ 101 TIME T

JAY FLORES 447 M 1:12:17 2 90 90 RANK R

JACOB RODRIGUEZ 468 M 1:12:54 3 20- 80 1+ 81 AGE GROUP AG

WILLIAM CARROLL 425 M 1:13:11 4 70 70 POINTS PTS

JEFF WOLSCHLAG 426 M 1:16:01 5 40+ 60 1+ 61 BONUS POINTS B PTS

ERIK CARRANZA 467 M 1:17:13 6 50 50 OVERALL POINTS OVRL PTS

SCOTT WIERZYCKI 444 M 1:17:33 7 30+ 40 1+ 41

NICK KRAHN 555 M 1:18:35 8 30 30

ANTONIO PUSATERI 484 M 1:24:08 9 20 20

MARSHALL McALLISTER 438 M 1:24:34 10 10 10

MICHAEL SALGUERO 459 M 1:28:08 11 9 9

JAKE DOHM 434 M 1:31:52 12 8 8

CHRIS TAUER 441 M 1:34:31 13 7 7

JEFF LEE 460 M 1:35:47 14 6 6

NICK SWISHER 483 M 1:36:41 15 5 5

DONALD CARROLL 427 M 1:37:28 16 4 4

GUILERMO CAZARES 486 M 1:38:11 17 3 3

ANDRE LAZAR 480 M 1:38:38 18 2 2

JEFF FRANK 421 M 1:41:11 18 50+ 1 1+ 2

BARUCH CABALLERO 432 M 1:41:29 20 0 0

MARK HEYMAN 102 M 1:46:39 21 0 0

MATT HOTOPP 485 M 2:00:09 22 0 0

FABIAN SERGIO 431 M 2:05:04 23 0 0

KEITH PURALEWSKI 478 M 2:07:21 24 0 0

TY TUCKER 455 M 2:12:11 25 0 0

RYAN SLOAN 456 M 2:13:13 26 0 0

COLBY LEITH 452 M 2:13:56 27 0 0

BENJAMIN DYDYNA 472 M 2:37:10 28 0 0

SPENCER LEE 479 M 2:37:13 29 0 0

ANOUSONE BOUNKKET 457 M 2:41:47 30 0 0

BRADLEY FEINER 473 M 2:42:27 31 0 0

CHRISTOPHER BALVEN 439 M 1:39:13 32 -1 -1

DAN BERG 475 M 2:08:17 33 -1 -1

AL VILLASENO 462 M 2:33:13 34 -1 -1

WOMEN'S STATS

NAME BIB G T R AG PTS B PTS OVRL GENDER G

JENNIFER L. CROASDALE 101 F 1:36:30 1 30+ 100 1+ 101 TIME T

KELLY DZIERZYNSKI 445 F 1:36:54 2 90 90 RANK R

ARIELLE WADAS 451 F 1:38:06 3 20+ 80 1+ 81 AGE GROUP AG

LISA NONDORF 467 F 1:53:16 4 40+ 70 1+ 71 POINTS PTS

MEGAN BERG 446 F 2:08:17 5 60 60 BONUS POINTS B PTS

ALANA THOMPSON 461 F 2:36:49 6 50 50 OVERALL POINTS OVRL PTS

JANET KOVACH 419 F 2:37:11 7 40 40

AMANDA FEINER 474 F 2:42:28 8 30 30


